EAST Search History

EAST Search History

Search Query

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

"6466972".pn. and
(instantiation near4 peripheral)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:18

"8466972".pn. and (instant$6
with peripheral)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:18

"6466972".pn. and (address
near4 map)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:37

L4

"6466972".pn. and (address)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:37

"6466972".pn. and (values
near4 register)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:40

0

9743

(off$set offset) nearb (register)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:42

w

31

6 with (peripheral)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:42

L8

7 same (data near4 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON
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2008/03/30
17:42
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L9

7 and (data near4 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:43

10

16055

(off$set offset) with (register)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:51

=R

135

10 with peripheral

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:51

02

11 same (data near4 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:51

B

16683

(instan$6) with peripheral

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:52

4

13 same 10

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:53

15

4026

(defin$4 near5 value) with
register

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:54

16

36

15 same (data near5 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:55

7
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16 same peripheral

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:55
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18

20

16 and peripheral

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
17:55

19

33557

((instan$) initial$3) with
peripheral

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:01

20

19 same 15

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:01

=

79

19 and 15

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:01

22

45952

(defin$4) with register

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:02

23

87

19 same 22

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:02

24

23 same (data near5 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:02

25

43

23 and (data near5 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:02

26
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40

25 and ((reusable re$usable
reuse re$use) template class)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:03




EAST Search History

27

25 and (((reusable re$usable
reuse re$use) template class)
with software)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:04

28

189247

(define defining set setting)
with register

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:09

129

130

19 with 28

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:09

130

29 same (structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:09

31

140713

(define defining set setting)
near6 register

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:10

32

95

31 with 19

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:10

33

84

32 and ((@pd<="20040404")
(@ad<="20040404"))

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:11

(34

35

33 and (data near4 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:13

L35
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13

(configure near4 peripheral)
with ((defining define set
setting) nearb register)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:21




EAST Search History

36

"4775931".pn. and (data near3
structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:28

ey

"4775931".pn. and (register)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:38

(38

"4775931".pn. and (interrupt)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:39

(39

12

35 and interrupt

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:45

L40

430

19 same interrupt

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:48

141

69

40 same (register)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:49

142

41 same (data near3 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:49

143

13

41 and (data near3 structure)

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
18:49

44
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63

41 and ((@pd<="20040404")
(@ad< ="20040404"))

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
19:18
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145

"20050108369" and register

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR; EPO;
JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

ON

2008/03/30
19:21
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