## EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	0	"6466972".pn. and (instantiation near4 peripheral)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:18
L2	1	"6466972".pn. and (instant\$6 with peripheral)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:18
L3	0	"6466972".pn. and (address near4 map)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:37
L4	1	"6466972".pn. and (address)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:37
L5	0	"6466972".pn. and (values near4 register)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:40
L6	9743	(off\$set offset) near5 (register)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:42
L7	31	6 with (peripheral)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:42
L8	2	7 same (data near4 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:42

L9	3	7 and (data near4 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:43
L10	16055	(off\$set offset) with (register)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:51
L11	135	10 with peripheral	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:51
L12	2	11 same (data near4 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:51
L13	16683	(instan\$6) with peripheral	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:52
L14	2	13 same 10	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:53
L15	4026	(defin\$4 near5 value) with register	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:54
L16	36	15 same (data near5 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:55
L17	2	16 same peripheral	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:55

L18	20	16 and peripheral	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 17:55
L19	33557	((instan\$6) initial\$3) with peripheral	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:01
L20	2	19 same 15	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:01
L21	79	19 and 15	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:01
L22	45952	(defin\$4) with register	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:02
L23	87	19 same 22	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:02
L24	1	23 same (data near5 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:02
L25	43	23 and (data near5 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:02
L26	40	25 and ((reusable re\$usable reuse re\$use) template class)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:03

L27	2	25 and (((reusable re\$usable reuse re\$use) template class) with software)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:04
L28	189247	(define defining set setting) with register	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:09
L29	130	19 with 28	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:09
L30	3	29 same (structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:09
L31	140713	(define defining set setting) near6 register	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:10
L32	95	31 with 19	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:10
L33	84	32 and ((@pd<="20040404") (@ad<="20040404"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:11
L34	35	33 and (data near4 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:13
L35	13	(configure near4 peripheral) with ((defining define set setting) near5 register)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:21

L36	0	"4775931".pn. and (data near3 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:28
L37	2	"4775931".pn. and (register)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:38
L38	0	"4775931".pn. and (interrupt)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:39
L39	12	35 and interrupt	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:45
L40	430	19 same interrupt	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:48
L41	69	40 same (register)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:49
L42	0	41 same (data near3 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:49
L43	13	41 and (data near3 structure)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 18:49
L44	63	41 and ((@pd<="20040404") (@ad<="20040404"))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2008/03/30 19:18

L45	1	"20050108369" and register	US-PGPUB;	OR	ON	2008/03/30
			USPAT;			19:21
			USOCR; EPO;			
			JPO;			
			DERWENT;			
			IBM_TDB			

## 3/30/2008 7:40:30 PM